THE
HEIRLOOM

EVENT RENTALS - STYLING -DESIGN

CROCKERY/VINTAGE CH

Tea Cup & Saucer
Trio

Saucer/Tea Plate
Side Plate

Vintage Dinner Plate
Milk Jug

Sandwich or Cake Plate

Platter — Sml, Med & Large from
Tea Pot

Sugar Bowl

Cake Stand from
Two Tier Cake Stand

Three Tier Cake Stand

Milk Glass Cake Stand — Small

Milk Glass Cake Stand - Medium

Milk Glass Cake Stand - Large

Serving Dishes from

24K Gold Edge White Din

Plate

ner Plate
Rustic Dinner Side

Rustic Dirner Plate
Speckled Din

ner Plate - White or Charcoal

CUNLERY/SIVERWARE

Vintage Teaspoon

Vintage Cake Fork

Cake Slice & Cake Tongs

Wedding Cake Knife

Tea Pot/Coffee Pot

Silver Tray from
Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers

Gold Cutlery (Gold or Rose Gold) - wer piece
Brass Handled Cutlery - per piece

Matte Gold Cutlery - per piece

VIEWINGS

150

.85

n

6.00
4.00

INVENTORY
1553 STATI

AWAKERI -

MALL PROPS

Blue Typewriter

[a]
U/

Vintage Rackets
Birdcages - Sml, Med, Large
Black Birdcages -

Floral Tealight

Srl & La rge

Bunting - per metre

Heart Blackboard — white or natural
LOVE Vintage Wooden Letters
CAKE Vintage Wooden Letters
LOVE Rusti
MR & MRS Rustic Metal Letters

Srnall Blackboards

\Wooden Scrabble Letter Set

ic Metal Letters

Ornate Frames

Vintage Frames

Wooden Crates

Milk Bottle Tealight

Ceramic Pillar Candle Holder
Ribbed Mercury Glass
Ribbed Mercury Glass Tealight -

Tall Gold Table Numbers

Tealicht - Small
o

Large

Vintage Books
Deer Antlers — Single casts
Lace Hoops & Dream Catchers
Wicker Hearts - 2
White -
Rustic wooden flower boxes - Z sizes
Rose Pomander Balls

Birds Nest

Baroque Candle Stick

sizes

washed & natural flower boxes

Wooden Slabs

Gold Square Salt & Pepper Shakers
Macrame Hangers

Gold Frames

Vinta 192

e Fur Stoles
~

Teali g% - Candle Lamps

LIST

from

from

from

from

from

from

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
HIGHWAY
WHAKATANE
LO@THEHEIRLOOM . CO . N/

30

2.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
500
4.00
7.00
600
15.00
10.00



THE

HEIRLOOM

EVENT RENTALS - STYLING -DESIGN

TABLE LINEN

Vost table runners come in 2 different lengths
Lace Runner

Mint & White Chevron Runner
Duckegg Blue Floral Table Runner
Red Floral Vintage Table Runner
Frayed Edge Runner (Coral, Aqua, Yellow)
Natural Linen Table Runner

Linen Frayed Edge Table Runner
Gold Sequin Table Runner

Pink Sequin Table Runner

Rose Gold Sequin Runner

Chevron Sequin Table Runner

Lace & Hessian Table Runner
Hessian Table Runner

Navy & White Striped Table Runner
Black & White Striped Table Runner
Dove Grey Linen Napkin

Natural Frayed Edge Linen Napkin
Mint Frayed Edge Linen Napkin
Blush Linen Napkin

Floral Napkin

White Napkin

Black Napkin

Cotton Coloured Napkin

Hessian & Lace Cutlery Holder
Patterned Cutlery Holder

Vintage Doilies

White Trestle Tablecloth

Extra Large White Cloth

Linen Ruffle Tablecloth

Lace Tablecloth

Floral Tablecloth 2. 4m & Zm from

Natural Linen Tablecloth

GLASSWARE

Parisian Goblets

INVENTORY LIST

VIEWINGS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1553 STATE HIGHWAY 30
AWAKERI - WHAKATANE
HELLO@THEHEIRLOOM . CO . N /

Speech Bubble Blackboards 12.00
Ring Pillow 10.00
Test Tube Vase 6.00
Copper/Rose Gold Candle Stick 6.00
Lace Edge Votive 4.00
Sl Triangle Terrarium - Gold/Brass 6.00
Med Pyramid Terrariurn Gold/Brass or Copper 8.00
XL Teardrop Terrarium - Gold/Brass 25.00
Glass Tealight with Lace Trim 2.00
Wooden Candle Stick — Mint, White or Peach 7.00
Brass/Matt Gold Tealights 3.00
Lace Embroidery Hoops from 5.00
Black Candle Sticks 150
Hex Terrariums - Copper 8.00
Black Candle Sticks 5.00
Concrete Candle Holders 3.00
Vintage Silver Candelabra from 10.00
Photobooth Props 20.00
Mercury Glass Tealights/Vase 500
Mercury Glass Silver Tealight 2.00
Mercury Glass Gold Tealight 2.00
Mercury Glass Quilted Tealight 2.00
Bo -Peep Hooks 8.00
Vintage Bucket 500
Vintage Candle Stick 4.00
Pink Vintage Sewing Machine 80.00
Antique Flower Bucket 18.00
Patterned Glass Tealights 2.00
White Candle Sticks 5.00
Wool Blankets 8.00
Wooden Candelabra 5.00
Long Wooden Boxes 12.00
Wrought Iron Pillars Candle Holder 8.00
Tall Birch Vases 8.00
Short Birch Bucket 8.00
Clear Ribbed Tealight 2.00
Mint Lace Candle Holders 9.00



THE

HEIRLOOM

EVENT RENTALS - STYLING -DESIGN

INVENTORY LIST

VIEWINGS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1553 STATE HIGHWAY 30
AWAKERI - WHAKATANE
HELLO@THEHEIRLOOM . CO . N /

Wine Goblets — range of colours 250 White Lace Candle Holders 500
Cut Crystal Wine, Flute, Turnbler 250 Yellow Lace Candle Holders .00
Glass Cake Stand 9.00 Gold Triangle Candle Sticks 150

Glass Cake Stand with Dome 15.00 Rose Pink Tealight 2.00
Candy Bar Glassware 850 Pink Tealight 2.00
Mason Jars with or without Handles 2.00 Lilac Tealight 2.00
Blue Ball Mason Jars Mint Milk Glass Votive 2.00
Vintage Pale Blue Jar - Medium Vintage Brass Vase from 2.50
Vintage Pale Blue Jar - Large Brass Candle Sticks 3.00
Vine Drink Dispenser 5L Yellow Ombre Teahght 2.00
Shangri La Drink Dispenser 9L Aqua Ombre Tealight 2.00
Bee Hive Drink Dispenser 8L Bhght Pirk Ombre Teahght 2.00
Yorkshire Drink Dispenser 7L Copper/Rose Gold Tealights 2.00
Cut Crystal Drink Dispenser 6L Cut Crystal Soy Candles 3.50
Apothecary Drink Dispenser Set Anirmal Place Name Holders 150

Mini Milk Bottles 120m! Mini Wood Round Place Name Holders 1.00

Milk Bottles 250ml 80 Hanging Glass Baubles — Teardrop or Round 500
Tall Coca-Cola Bottles 170ml 150 Coloured Wooden Candle Holders from 3.00
Foxton Fizz Bottles Gold Candle Sticks 400
Jars- Cear Coouec, —essa — _ace from Cut Glass Soy Candles 5.00
Vintage Glass Bottles Tea Cup Soy Candles 7.00
Coloured Glass Bottles Tissue Pormpoms POA
Decanters Paper Lanterns from 100

Fishbowl Vase Long Wooden Candle Holder — 5 Candles

Tall Cylinder Vase Floral Urmns from
Square Vase 10 x 10cm Glacier Tealights

Tissue Garlands

Large Cut Crystal Vase

Medium Cut Crystal Vase 6.00 Ribbon Backdrops
Small Cut Crystal Vase 2.00 Tin Drinks Tub
Flower Globe Small - Pink 5.00 Gold Table Numbers
Flower Globe Large — Blue or Green 8.00 Ermbroidered Table Numbers
Sphere Bud Vases 5.00 Vintage Plate Table Numbers
Glass Cloche 900 Blackboard Table Numbers

Glitter Table Numbers 2.00
LIGHTING & GAMES Hessian Tag Table Numbers 2.00
Festoon Lights 10m 28.00 Wooden Heart Table Numbers 2.50
Festoon Lights 20m 56.00 White Framed Table Numbers - z~cosevourrirset 3.00



THE

HEIRLOOM

EVENT RENTALS - STYLING -DESIGN

Wire Seed Lights Set

Fairy Lights - per metre
Edison Bulb Chandelier (10 Bulbs)
French Chandelier

LOVE Light Sign

Mini Pastel Fairy Light Lanterns
Giant X's & O’s

Giant Jenga

Giant Pick Up Sticks

Vintage Croquet Set
Boule/Petanque

Rattan Pendants — 5 styles from
SIGNAGE

Custorn Made Signs

ALLYOUNEED IS LOVE

Wooden Heart CARDS Sign

CARDS Sign

FLLLOVE YOU TO THE MOON
WEDDING THIS WAY

Blackboard & Stand

P WALKING ON SUNSHINE

Seating Plan Blackboard — Large

I LOVE YOU

Blackboard Arrows

LOVE IS ALL YOU NEED

GROW OLD WITH ME

Rustic Signpost - words of your choics
Clear Perspex Signs — wording of your choice
White BRIDE & GROOM

Wooden Heart BRIDE & GROOM
White HERE COMES THE BRIDE sign
Wooden HERE COMES THE BRIDE sign
JUST MARRIED Suitcase

HAPPILY EVER AFTER STARTS HERER/:2

EAT DRINK BE MARRIED Sign
THIS WAYTO |

0SS

2 \\gﬁ

VIEWINGS

INVENTORY

1553 STATI
AWAKERI -

HIGHWAY

Wooden Slab Table Numbers
White Wooden Lanterns
Fabric Garland

Wooden Cha

Charger Plates

rger Plates
ao\d

Vintage Tea Tins

LARGE PROPS. FURNTIURE & ARCHS
White Wire C

Rustic 2 Post Archway

hairs

4 Post Archway
Half Wire Barrel
Wine Barrel
Seating Plan Blackboard with Frame
Old Window S Seating Plan from
Large Blackboard

Wooden Easel

Wrought Iron Easel

Tall Vintage Ladder

Rustic Step Ladder

White lron Table + Chair

Vintage White Table

Vintage Chairs — white & natural

White Lermnonade Stand/Bar

Rustic Lermnonade Stand/Bar
Wine Barrel & Wood Slab Bar

lce Cream Cart &fFreezer
Vintage Rugs

White Cotton Throws with Tassels
Vintage 2 Door Backdrop
Ceremony Fire Place Surround
Circle Ring Backdrop

White Tray Blackboard

Moroccan Pouffe

Free Standing Blackboard

Picnic Tables

Ceremony Backdrop

LIST
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
30
WHAKATANE
HELLO@THEHEIRLOOM . CO . N /

3.50
10.00
8.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

8.00
100.00
120.00
20.00
35.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
12.00
15.00
10.00
40.00
20.00
7.00
60.00
80.00
150.00
150.00
50.00

80.00
15000
26.00
35.00
2500
10.00
100.00



THE
HEIRLOOM

EVENT RENTALS - STYLING -DESIGN

“Alcohol .. . Because no great story . . . ...
“Today two families become one, choose ..~
“Trust me you can Dance — Alcohol” - small
Mr & Mrs Head Table sign

Mr & Mrs (your Surname)

LOVE IS SWEET buntin
MR & MRS B bunting
JUST MARRIED garland

o
@]

STYLING, SET UP & PACK DOWN

All set up packages can have additional staff
added and hours to suit specific needs.
Events on public holidays may incur add on’s
Package A — Includes all emails, computer
work, meetings, time spent sourcing
products, organizing with other suppliers etc
— Half day on site at event venue with one to
two staff members who will set up and style
as discussed. Includes up to 2 meetings.
Package B~ Includes all emails, computer
work, meetings, time spent sourcing
products, organizing with other suppliers etc
— Full day on site at event venue with two to
four staff members who will set up and style
as discussed. Includes up to 4 meetings.

- Floral work 1s additional

Some events & weddings may need a larger
team cver 2 days.

Packdown — Morning after

Packdown — Night of wedding

VIEWINGS

/.00
/.00
/.00
10.00
POA
10.00

10.00

15.00

2000 00

200.00

350.00

INVENTORY

1553 STATI
AWAKERI -

Wooden Thonet Chairs
Macramé Backdrop 1.9m
Narrow Macramé Backdrop
Off White ‘Cards’ Birdcage
Duckegg Blue ‘Cards’ Birdcage
Blue ‘Cards’ Birdcage

Large Twig Wreaths

Vintage Picnic Baskets
Vintage Suitcases

Large White Frame

Eclectic Fumiture

Vintage Bicycle with Basket
Reclaimed Timber Trestle Tables
Wooden Bench Seats
Wooden Chevron Backdrop

Layered Ruffle Backdrop

ACCOMODATION

LIST

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
HIGHWAY
WHAKATANE
HELLO@THEHEIRLOOM . CO . N /

30

10.00
15000
90.00
2000
2000
20.00
55.00
10.00
8.00
20.00
POA
70.00
35.00
20.00
180.00
100.00

POA

If the event is more then 120km frorm our Awaker

Base an accornmodation fee might needed if we

our team is required for more than 1day.

A A A
TRAVEL/MILEAGE

Per Kilometer, return trips, Tvehicle, Some

events require multiple trips and vehicle

All prices are excluding GST, please see our website for all Terms & Conditions

Inventory images for products listed can be found at www.theheirloom.co.nz

$100


http://www.theheirloom.co.nz/

INVENTORY LIST
|—| E | R |_ O O /\/\ VIEWINGS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
1553 STATE HIGHWAY 30
EVENT RENTALS - STYLING - DESIGN AWAKERI - WHAKATANE

HELLO@THEHEIRLOOM.CO.N 7

Styling is that part of an event that is a reflection of you, it can be anything from vintage to
modern, classic to quirky or a mixture to suit you. We can assist with the smallest detail through
to full event styling - weddings, birthdays, corporate functions, engagements, anniversary, vow
renewal’s baby showers, photoshoot styling and corporate functions. Anything worth celebrating
is worth the extra detail and a unique touch! Starting with an extensive range of items for hire to
suit your theme, we can help source those things that will make your event unique, then we can

set up all the ﬂnishimg touches r\ght through to florals/flowers.

Don't know where to start” Don’t panic ~ let our design team help to build an event to suit your
tastes and personality. We can help find a style that reflects your ideas, likes, event needs and
budget. We will work with those who find it too hard to choose a style from the overwhelming
number of ideas out there or with those who have a strong idea of what they want but need a

hand fine-tuning their event — or anyone in between!

Seen what you like? Not sure how to incorporate all the ideas, inspiration and pieces into your
event? We can help your vision become reality - we can be as involved as much as you like or
step back and just advise. Contact us for a consultation, either by e - mail, phone or in person and

let us assist.

We know that planning an event can be stressful and time - consuming. The Heirloomn can take
the pressure off by transporting and/or setting up the decorative pieces or itemns you want to hire.
We also help to pack down afterwards. Cost will depend on the delivery location and the volume
of itemns to be transported. No matter what your needs are we can help to create something a bit
special, unexpected and a talking point for years. Contact us for a free initial consultation to see

where we can help.

* Standard period of hire is for 3 days and includes day before pick up after 12pm and day after

return before 12pm.

* 30% deposit is required to secure the hire date for hire only clients. For clients who require

styling a $500 deposit is required.

* Full payment is required 14 days prior to the intended date of hire. Payment is to be made via

bank transfer or cash.

*25% of the total hire charge is required as a refundable damage deposit and is required at the

time of final balance.

* Please see our Terms and Conditions for all cancellation policies, refunds etc at

www.theheirloom.co.nz



http://www.theheirloom.co.nz/

