

CROCKERY/VINTAGE CHINA		<u>SMALL PROPS</u>		
Tea Cup & Saucer	2.60	Blue Typewriter		30.00
Trio	4.00	Vintage Rackets		4.50
Saucer/Tea Plate	3.00	Birdcages - Sml, Med, Large	from	4.00
Side Plate	1.00	Black Birdcages - Sml & Large	from	4.00
Vintage Dinner Plate	4.00	Floral Tealight		2.00
Milk Jug	2.50	Bunting - per metre		2.50
Sandwich or Cake Plate	4.50	Heart Blackboard – white or natural		6.00
Platter – Sml, Med & Large from	5.00	LOVE Vintage Wooden Letters		10.00
Tea Pot	10.00	CAKE Vintage Wooden Letters		10.00
Sugar Bowl	3.00	LOVE Rustic Metal Letters		10.00
Cake Stand from	10.00	MR & MRS Rustic Metal Letters		15.00
Two Tier Cake Stand	12.00	Small Blackboards	from	8.00
Three Tier Cake Stand	15.00	Wooden Scrabble Letter Set		30.00
Milk Glass Cake Stand – Small	10.00	Ornate Frames	from	3.00
Milk Glass Cake Stand – Medium	15.00	Vintage Frames	from	5.00
Milk Glass Cake Stand - Large	20.00	Wooden Crates		7.00
Serving Dishes from	5.00	Milk Bottle Tealight		2.00
24K Gold Edge White Dinner Plate	4.00	Ceramic Pillar Candle Holder		10.00
Rustic Dinner Side Plate	3.00	Ribbed Mercury Glass Tealight - Small		2.00
Rustic Dinner Plate	4.00	Ribbed Mercury Glass Tealight - Large		4.00
Speckled Dinner Plate - White or Charcoal	1.50	Tall Gold Table Numbers		4.00
		Vintage Books		2.00
<u>CUTLERY/SILVERWARE</u>		Deer Antlers – Single casts		4.00
Vintage Teaspoon	0.85	Lace Hoops & Dream Catchers	from	8.00
Vintage Cake Fork	0.85	Wicker Hearts - 2 sizes	from	3.00
Cake Slice & Cake Tongs	2.00	White-washed & natural flower boxes		6.00
Wedding Cake Knife	8.00	Rustic wooden flower boxes - 3 sizes	from	6.00
Tea Pot/Coffee Pot	10.00	Rose Pomander Balls		5.00
Silver Tray from	6.00	Birds Nest		8.00
Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers	4.00	Baroque Candle Stick		5.00
Gold Cutlery (Gold or Rose Gold) - per piece	0.70c	Wooden Slabs		5.00
Brass Handled Cutlery - per piece	0.70c	Gold Square Salt & Pepper Shakers		4.00
Matte Gold Cutlery – per piece	0.70c	Macramé Hangers		7.00
		Gold Frames	from	6.00
		Vintage Fur Stoles		15.00
		Tealight Candle Lamps		10.00



<u>TABLE LINEN</u>		Speech Bubble Blackboards		12.00
Most table runners come in 2 different lengths		Ring Pillow		10.00
Lace Runner	6.00	Test Tube Vase		6.00
Mint & White Chevron Runner	10.00	Copper/Rose Gold Candle Stick		6.00
Duckegg Blue Floral Table Runner	10.00	Lace Edge Votive		4.00
Red Floral Vintage Table Runner	10.00	Sml Triangle Terrarium - Gold/Brass		6.00
Frayed Edge Runner (Coral, Aqua, Yellow)	7.00	Med Pyramid Terrarium Gold/Brass or Copper		8.00
Natural Linen Table Runner	10.00	XL Teardrop Terrarium - Gold/Brass		25.00
Linen Frayed Edge Table Runner	10.00	Glass Tealight with Lace Trim		2.00
Gold Sequin Table Runner	10.00	Wooden Candle Stick – Mint, White or Peach		7.00
Pink Sequin Table Runner	10.00	Brass/Matt Gold Tealights		3.00
Rose Gold Sequin Runner	10.00	Lace Embroidery Hoops fro	m	5.00
Chevron Sequin Table Runner	10.00	Black Candle Sticks		1.50
Lace & Hessian Table Runner	10.00	Hex Terrariums - Copper		8.00
Hessian Table Runner	7.00	Black Candle Sticks		5.00
Navy & White Striped Table Runner	8.00	Concrete Candle Holders		3.00
Black & White Striped Table Runner	8.00	Vintage Silver Candelabra fro	m	10.00
Dove Grey Linen Napkin	2.35	Photobooth Props		30.00
Natural Frayed Edge Linen Napkin	2.35	Mercury Glass Tealights/Vase		5.00
Mint Frayed Edge Linen Napkin	2.35	Mercury Glass Silver Tealight		2.00
Blush Linen Napkin	2.35	Mercury Glass Gold Tealight		2.00
Floral Napkin	2.35	Mercury Glass Quilted Tealight		2.00
White Napkin	1.30	Bo-Peep Hooks		8.00
Black Napkin	1.30	Vintage Bucket		5.00
Cotton Coloured Napkin	1.80	Vintage Candle Stick		4.00
Hessian & Lace Cutlery Holder	1.00	Pink Vintage Sewing Machine		80.00
Patterned Cutlery Holder	1.00	Antique Flower Bucket		18.00
Vintage Doilies	1.50	Patterned Glass Tealights		2.00
White Trestle Tablecloth	10.00	White Candle Sticks		5.00
Extra Large White Cloth	18.00	Wool Blankets		8.00
Linen Ruffle Tablecloth	40.00	Wooden Candelabra		5.00
Lace Tablecloth	10.00	Long Wooden Boxes		12.00
Floral Tablecloth 2.4m & 3m from	12.00	Wrought Iron Pillars Candle Holder		8.00
Natural Linen Tablecloth	20.00	Tall Birch Vases		8.00
		Short Birch Bucket		8.00
<u>GLASSWARE</u>		Clear Ribbed Tealight		2.00
Parisian Goblets	3.50	Mint Lace Candle Holders		9.00



Wine Goblets – range of colours		3.50	White Lace Candle Holders		5.00
Cut Crystal Wine, Flute, Tumbler		3.50	Yellow Lace Candle Holders		9.00
Glass Cake Stand		9.00	Gold Triangle Candle Sticks		1.50
Glass Cake Stand with Dome		15.00	Rose Pink Tealight		2.00
Candy Bar Glassware		8.50	Pink Tealight		2.00
Mason Jars with or without Handles		2.00	Lilac Tealight		2.00
Blue Ball Mason Jars		4.50	Mint Milk Glass Votive		2.00
Vintage Pale Blue Jar - Medium		4.00	Vintage Brass Vase	from	2.50
Vintage Pale Blue Jar - Large		7.00	Brass Candle Sticks		3.00
Vine Drink Dispenser 5L		20.00	Yellow Ombre Tealight		2.00
Shangri La Drink Dispenser 9L		30.00	Aqua Ombre Tealight		2.00
Bee Hive Drink Dispenser 8L		25.00	Bright Pink Ombre Tealight		2.00
Yorkshire Drink Dispenser 7L		25.00	Copper/Rose Gold Tealights		2.00
Cut Crystal Drink Dispenser 6L		35.00	Cut Crystal Soy Candles		3.50
Apothecary Drink Dispenser Set		60.00	Animal Place Name Holders		1.50
Mini Milk Bottles 120ml		1.50	Mini Wood Round Place Name Holders		1.00
Milk Bottles 250ml		1.80	Hanging Glass Baubles – Teardrop or Rour	nd	5.00
Tall Coca-Cola Bottles 170ml		1.50	Coloured Wooden Candle Holders	from	3.00
Foxton Fizz Bottles		2.00	Gold Candle Sticks		4.00
Jars - Clear, Coloured, Hessian + Lace	from	1.00	Cut Glass Soy Candles		5.00
Vintage Glass Bottles		3.00	Tea Cup Soy Candles		7.00
Coloured Glass Bottles	from	1.50	Tissue Pompoms		POA
Decanters		6.00	Paper Lanterns	from	1.00
Fishbowl Vase		10.00	Long Wooden Candle Holder – 5 Candles		6.00
Tall Cylinder Vase		10.00	Floral Urns	from	15.00
Square Vase 10 x 10cm		3.00	Glacier Tealights		3.00
Large Cut Crystal Vase		10.00	Tissue Garlands		POA
Medium Cut Crystal Vase		6.00	Ribbon Backdrops		30.00
Small Cut Crystal Vase		2.00	Tin Drinks Tub		10.00
Flower Globe Small - Pink		5.00	Gold Table Numbers		2.50
Flower Globe Large – Blue or Green		8.00	Embroidered Table Numbers		2.00
Sphere Bud Vases		5.00	Vintage Plate Table Numbers		3.00
Glass Cloche		9.00	Blackboard Table Numbers		2.50
			Glitter Table Numbers		2.00
<u>LIGHTING &amp; GAMES</u>			Hessian Tag Table Numbers		2.00
Festoon Lights 10m		28.00	Wooden Heart Table Numbers		2.50
Festoon Lights 20m		56.00	White Framed Table Numbers – choose your	insert	3.00



Wire Seed Lights Set	5.00	Wooden Slab Table Numbers	3.50
Fairy Lights - per metre	2.00	White Wooden Lanterns	10.00
Edison Bulb Chandelier (10 Bulbs)	80.00	Fabric Garland	8.00
French Chandelier	150.00	Wooden Charger Plates	3.00
LOVE Light Sign	80.00	Gold Charger Plates	3.00
Mini Pastel Fairy Light Lanterns	20.00	Vintage Tea Tins	3.00
Giant X's & O's	40.00		
Giant Jenga	60.00	LARGE PROPS, FURNTIURE & ARCHS	
Giant Pick Up Sticks	40.00	White Wire Chairs	8.00
Vintage Croquet Set	40.00	Rustic 2 Post Archway	100.00
Boule/Petanque	20.00	4 Post Archway	120.00
Rattan Pendants – 5 styles from	20.00	Half Wine Barrel	20.00
		Wine Barrel	35.00
<u>SIGNAGE</u>		Seating Plan Blackboard with Frame	40.00
Custom Made Signs	POA	Old Window Seating Plan from	30.00
ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE	10.00	Large Blackboard	20.00
Wooden Heart CARDS Sign	5.00	Wooden Easel	20.00
CARDS Sign	5.00	Wrought Iron Easel	12.00
I'LL LOVE YOU TO THE MOON	10.00	Tall Vintage Ladder	15.00
WEDDING THIS WAY	7.00	Rustic Step Ladder	10.00
Blackboard & Stand	20.00	White Iron Table + Chair	40.00
I'M WALKING ON SUNSHINE	10.00	Vintage White Table	20.00
Seating Plan Blackboard – Large	25.00	Vintage Chairs – white & natural	7.00
I LOVE YOU	10.00	White Lemonade Stand/Bar	60.00
Blackboard Arrows	4.00	Rustic Lemonade Stand/Bar	80.00
LOVE IS ALL YOU NEED	10.00	Wine Barrel & Wood Slab Bar	150.00
GROW OLD WITH ME	10.00	Ice Cream Cart &Freezer	150.00
Rustic Signpost – words of your choice	5.00	Vintage Rugs	50.00
Clear Perspex Signs – wording of your choice	60.00	White Cotton Throws with Tassels	30.00
White BRIDE & GROOM	10.00	Vintage 3 Door Backdrop	100.00
Wooden Heart BRIDE & GROOM	10.00	Ceremony Fire Place Surround	80.00
White HERE COMES THE BRIDE sign	5.00	Circle Ring Backdrop	150.00
Wooden HERE COMES THE BRIDE sign	5.00	White Tray Blackboard	26.00
JUST MARRIED Suitcase	25.00	Moroccan Pouffe	35.00
HAPPILY EVER AFTER STARTS HEREB/B	10.00	Free Standing Blackboard	25.00
EAT DRINK BE MARRIED Sign	15.00	Picnic Tables	10.00
THIS WAY TO I DO'S Sign	10.00	Ceremony Backdrop	100.00



"Alcohol Because no great story "	7.00	Wooden Thonet Chairs	10.00
"Today two families become one, choose "	7.00	Macramé Backdrop 1.9m	150.00
"Trust me you can Dance – Alcohol" - small	7.00	Narrow Macramé Backdrop	90.00
Mr & Mrs Head Table sign	10.00	Off White 'Cards' Birdcage	20.00
Mr & Mrs (your Surname)	POA	Duckegg Blue 'Cards' Birdcage	20.00
LOVE IS SWEET bunting	10.00	Blue 'Cards' Birdcage	20.00
MR & MRS B bunting	10.00	Large Twig Wreaths	55.00
JUST MARRIED garland	15.00	Vintage Picnic Baskets	10.00
		Vintage Suitcases	8.00
STYLING, SET UP & PACK DOWN		Large White Frame	20.00
All set up packages can have additional staff		Eclectic Furniture	POA
added and hours to suit specific needs.		Vintage Bicycle with Basket	70.00
Events on public holidays may incur add on's		Reclaimed Timber Trestle Tables	35.00
Package A – Includes all emails, computer	1500.00	Wooden Bench Seats	20.00
work, meetings, time spent sourcing		Wooden Chevron Backdrop	180.00
products, organizing with other suppliers etc		Layered Ruffle Backdrop	100.00
- Half day on site at event venue with one to			
two staff members who will set up and style			
as discussed. Includes up to 2 meetings.		<u>ACCOMODATION</u>	POA
Package B– Includes all emails, computer	2000.00	If the event is more then 120km from our Awakeri	
work, meetings, time spent sourcing		Base an accommodation fee might needed if we	
products, organizing with other suppliers etc		our team is required for more than 1 day.	
– Full day on site at event venue with two to			
four staff members who will set up and style			
as discussed. Includes up to 4 meetings.			
-Floral work is additional		TRAVEL/MILEAGE	
Some events & weddings may need a larger		Per Kilometer, return trips, 1 vehicle, Some	\$1.00
team over 2 days.		events require multiple trips and vehicle	
Packdown – Morning after	200.00		
Packdown – Night of wedding	350.00		

All prices are excluding GST, please see our website for all Terms & Conditions Inventory images for products listed can be found at <a href="https://www.theheirloom.co.nz">www.theheirloom.co.nz</a>



Styling is that part of an event that is a reflection of you, it can be anything from vintage to modern, classic to quirky or a mixture to suit you. We can assist with the smallest detail through to full event styling - weddings, birthdays, corporate functions, engagements, anniversary, vow renewal's baby showers, photoshoot styling and corporate functions. Anything worth celebrating is worth the extra detail and a unique touch! Starting with an extensive range of items for hire to suit your theme, we can help source those things that will make your event unique, then we can set up all the finishing touches right through to florals/flowers.

Don't know where to start? Don't panic – let our design team help to build an event to suit your tastes and personality. We can help find a style that reflects your ideas, likes, event needs and budget. We will work with those who find it too hard to choose a style from the overwhelming number of ideas out there or with those who have a strong idea of what they want but need a hand fine-tuning their event – or anyone in between!

Seen what you like? Not sure how to incorporate all the ideas, inspiration and pieces into your event? We can help your vision become reality - we can be as involved as much as you like or step back and just advise. Contact us for a consultation, either by e-mail, phone or in person and let us assist.

We know that planning an event can be stressful and time-consuming. The Heirloom can take the pressure off by transporting and/or setting up the decorative pieces or items you want to hire. We also help to pack down afterwards. Cost will depend on the delivery location and the volume of items to be transported. No matter what your needs are we can help to create something a bit special, unexpected and a talking point for years. Contact us for a free initial consultation to see where we can help.

- \* Standard period of hire is for 3 days and includes day before pick up after 12pm and day after return before 12pm.
- \* 30% deposit is required to secure the hire date for hire only clients. For clients who require styling a \$500 deposit is required.
- \* Full payment is required 14 days prior to the intended date of hire. Payment is to be made via bank transfer or cash.
- \* 25% of the total hire charge is required as a refundable damage deposit and is required at the time of final balance.
- \* Please see our Terms and Conditions for all cancellation policies, refunds etc at www.theheirloom.co.nz